TOWN OF MARSHVILLE

N 4
A

PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

Day Date
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

T — BALL Practice Schedule

Time Team
April 13th
April 13th
April 13th

April 13th

April 16th
April 16th
April 16th

April 16th

April 23rd
April 23rd
April 23rd

April 23rd

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

5:15 PM

5:45 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

5:15PM

5:45 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

Location
Marshville Reds
Marshville Pirates
Marshville Cubs

Marshville Brewers

Marshville Reds
Marshville Pirates
Marshville Cubs

Marshville Brewers

Marshville Reds
Marshville Pirates
Marshville Cubs

Marshville Brewers

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2
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