

TOWN OF MARSHVILLE PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT T – BALL Practice Schedule

Day Date	Time Team		Location	
Saturday	April 13th	10:00 AM	Marshville Reds	Field 2
Saturday	April 13th	10:30 AM	Marshville Pirates	Field 2
Saturday	April 13th	11:00 AM	Marshville Cubs	Field 2
Saturday	April 13th	11:30 AM	Marshville Brewers	Field 2
Tuesday	April 16th	5:15 PM	Marshville Reds	Field 2
Tuesday	April 16th	5:45 PM	Marshville Pirates	Field 2
Tuesday	April 16th	6:15 PM	Marshville Cubs	Field 2
Tuesday	April 16th	6:45 PM	Marshville Brewers	Field 2
Tuesday	April 23rd	5:15 PM	Marshville Reds	Field 2
Tuesday	April 23rd	5:45 PM	Marshville Pirates	Field 2
Tuesday	April 23rd	6:15 PM	Marshville Cubs	Field 2
Tuesday	April 23rd	6:45 PM	Marshville Brewers	Field 2